New Event

Torneio do Mané 2017

Euroindy 0,800 Km

_H

Treinos 27-05-2017 15:16. .
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm
3 1:12.401 +8.957  15:26:19.029
(28) Vasco 4 1:05.444 +2.000  15:27:24.473
1 59.247 +8.382 15:23:37.507 5 1:07.639 +4.195 15:28:32.112
2 54.262 +3.397 15:24:31.769 6 1:03.444 - 15:29:35.556
3 52.519 +1.654 15:25:24.288 7 1:09.210 +5.766 15:30:44.766
4 57.769 +6.904 15:26:22.057 8 1:21.036 +17.592 15:32:05.802
5 58.171 +7.306 15:27:20.228 9 1:07.514 +4.070 15:33:13.316
6 54.080 +3.215  15:28:14.308
7 53.885 +3.020 15:29:08.193 (66) Francisco
8 52.224 +1.359 15:30:00.417 1 1:15.935 +12.449 15:24:03.838
9 51.607 +0.742 15:30:52.024 2 1:04.815 +1.329 15:25:08.653
10 52.733 +1.868 15:31:44.757 3 1:06.849 +3.363 15:26:15.502
11 54.145 +3.280 15:32:38.902 4 1:08.802 +5.316 15:27:24.304
12 w‘ - 15:33:29.767 5 1:08.003 +4.517 15:28:32.307
6 1:03.486 | - 15:29:35.793
(“50) Afonso + Helder 7 1:04.632 +1.146  15:30:40.425
1 56.520 +3.162 15:23:29.386 8 1:03.619 +0.133 15:31:44.044
2 54.764 +1.406 15:24:24.150 9 1:04.577 +1.091 15:32:48.621
3 53.943 +0.585  15:25:18.093
4 56.413 +3.055 15:26:14.506 (71) Gongalo
5 54.388 +1.030 15:27:08.894 1 2:25.728 +1:21.863 15:25:11.908
6 58.727 +5.369 15:28:07.621 2 1:16.330 +12.465 15:26:28.238
7 54.124 +0.766 15:29:01.745 3 1:07.632 +3.767 15:27:35.870
8 w - 15:29:55.103 4 1:09.848 +5.983 15:28:45.718
9 56.363 +3.005 15:30:51.466 5 1:06.048 +2.183 15:29:51.766
10 54.374 +1.016 15:31:45.840 6 1:04.216 +0.351 15:30:55.982
11 57.252 +3.894 15:32:43.092 7 1:05.294 +1.429 15:32:01.276
12 53.730 +0.372 15:33:36.822 8 1:03.865 - 15:33:05.141
(65) Miguel (11) José
1 1:08.894 +10.267 15:23:52.918 1 1:14.594 +8.945 15:23:50.859
2 1:41.315 +42.688  15:25:34.233 2 1:07.850 +2.201  15:24:58.709
3 1:03.997 +5.370 15:26:38.230 3 1:05.649 - 15:26:04.358
4 1:02.519 +3.892 15:27:40.749 4 1:06.651 +1.002 15:27:11.009
5 1:02.248 +3.621  15:28:42.997 5 1:08.672 +3.023  15:28:19.681
6 1:00.199 +1.572 15:29:43.196 6 1:07.278 +1.629 15:29:26.959
7 1:01.194 +2.567  15:30:44.390 7 1:06.955 +1.306  15:30:33.914
8 1:00.168 +1.541 15:31:44.558 8 1:05.708 +0.059 15:31:39.622
9 58.627 - 15:32:43.185 9 1:11.121 +5.472 15:32:50.743
(68) Manuel (56) Dinis
1 1:09.882 +11.235 15:23:53.305 1 2:09.966 +1:02.610 15:25:18.399
2 1:41.793 +43.146  15:25:35.098 2 1:35.114 +27.758  15:26:53.513
3 1:03.398 +4.751 15:26:38.496 3 1:31.909 +24.553 15:28:25.422
4 1:35.661 +37.014  15:28:14.157 4 1:13.171 +5.815  15:29:38.593
5 1:02.161 +3.514 15:29:16.318 5 1:07.825 +0.469 15:30:46.418
6 1:01.034 +2.387 15:30:17.352 6 1:08.640 +1.284 15:31:55.058
7 1:00.141 +1.494  15:31:17.493 7 1:07.356 - 15:33:02.414
8 58.986 +0.339  15:32:16.479
9 58.647 - 15:33:15.126 (54) Samuel
1 1:32.573 +21.815  15:25:02.163
(18) Mério 2 1:24.048 +13.290  15:26:26.211
1 1:13.444 +13.892  15:23:53.255 3 1:19.262 +8.504  15:27:45.473
2 1:08.191 +8.639 15:25:01.446 4 1:19.973 +9.215 15:29:05.446
3 1:03.276 +3.724 15:26:04.722 5 1:16.140 +5.382 15:30:21.586
4 1:03.811 +4.259  15:27:08.533 6 1:17.405 +6.647  15:31:38.991
5 1:02.251 +2.699 15:28:10.784 7 1:10.758 - 15:32:49.749
6 59.988 +0.436 15:29:10.772
7 1:00.324 +0.772  15:30:11.096
8 1:00.983 +1.431 15:31:12.079
9 1:00.710 +1.158 15:32:12.789
10 59.552 - 15:33:12.341
(29) Joao
1 1:14.580 +11.136  15:23:52.147
2 1:14.481 +11.037  15:25:06.628
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